KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

-,

Customer Order Date:

21.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
1168503598

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,

Suider Paarl
Telephone

021 - 8073
Re%. . : /018
at

Ltd t/a KWV

02
PAIR E FLO-ID 28503

110879753
511 7646 [Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  171.000kg

REMARKS ;

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Pic
Cod.

Di

901431 [700025395 | Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) cs
901433 |70002539%6 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml cs

24 x 4490 5.0

368.76

24 x 440 10.0 368.7¢

368.76
368.76

1,843.80
3,687.60

276.57
553.14

2,120.37
4,240.74
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SIGNATURE IVALID UKLESS 6%/ Y. 15 Orianap

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

DNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name ;

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
FPor Receirt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




